

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, BLK C #01-61 / 01-34, SINGAPORE 417883

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

TEL : 6747 8064 , 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 FAX : 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

TP INC
Veron

VEHICLE NO : SLM 7168 T

MAKE / MODEL : HONDA FIT

CHASSIS NO : GK31224506

ACCIDENT DATE : 01.11.2024

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	AMOUNT (\$)
LIST ITEMS			
1	Rear windscreen rubber <i>new</i>	1	232.90
2	Rear tailgate <i>Dented</i>	1	969.98
3	Rear taigate hinge @ \$75.35 <i>2 x 1/2</i>	2	150.70
4	Rear tailgate shock absorber @ \$125.18 <i>2 x 1/2</i>	2	250.30
5	Rear tailgate upper lock <i>Damaged</i>	1	172.70
6	Rear tailgate lower catch <i>new</i>	1	36.85
7	Rear tailgate inner board <i>crushed</i>	1	158.71
8	Rear tailgate weather strip <i>new</i>	1	181.00
9	Rear tailgate H logo <i>new</i>	1	31.20
10	Rear tailgate FIT emblem <i>new</i>	1	38.61
11	Rear end panel <i>Dented</i>	1	439.45
12	Rear end panel top garnish <i>Dented</i>	1	71.61
13	Rear bumper <i>Deformed</i>	1	582.89
14	Rear bumper side holder @ \$16.94 <i>new new</i>	2	33.88
15	Rear reverse sensor <i>Damaged</i>	1	380.00
16	Rear bumper clips <i>new</i>	1	66.00
17	Rear wiper motor <i>Damaged</i>	1	179.28
18	Rear wiper motor arm <i>new</i>	1	90.27
19	Rear wiper motor arm cover <i>new</i>	1	29.21
20	Rear lamp @ \$404.57 <i>LH crushed</i>	2	809.14
21	Rear tailgate side reflector @ \$138.80 <i>new</i>	2	277.60
22	Rear tailgate handle <i>new</i>	1	156.28
23	Rear tailgate sensor <i>crushed</i>	1	64.70
24	Rear fender inner trim @ \$256.90 <i>crushed</i>	2	513.80
25	Rear spare tyre top board <i>Dented</i>	1	281.60
26	Rear camera <i>new</i>	1	500.00
			\$ 6698.66
			LESS 20% DISC \$ 1339.732
			TOTAL \$ 5358.93

4254.74
3403.79
S.N. = 200.

LABOUR COST

1	To supply rear windscreen sealant	1	\$ 50.00
2	To supply rear end panel sealant	1	\$ 200.00
3	Remove + reinstall rear windscreen	1	\$ 200.00
4	Remove + reinstall reverse sensor	1	\$ 150.00
5	Remove + reinstall bootlid inner garnish	1	\$ 200.00
6	Remove, replace + repair consistant to the accident	1	\$ 1500.00
7	Respray painting	1	\$ 1300.00
8	Tuff kote	1	\$ 100.00
			TOTAL \$ 3700.00

• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 5643.79 Admin

4.51C 1/5 05/11/24

GRAND TOTAL

\$ 9058.93

4.51C